
Nature of Activity Date Department involved

02nd july(Monday) -12th 

july(Thursday)  (for UG courses)

02nd july(Monday)  -20th july(Friday)  

 (for PG courses)

Hawan ceremony for new session and 

orientation of new students
16th July(Monday) Entire college

Meeting of Respective Incharges of Sports 

Club, NSS Pos and Other Cells with the 

Principal

 17th July(Tuesday)- 19th 

July(Thursday)
Entire college

Meeting of Time Table Committee with 

Principal Mam Entire college

Orientation session for freshers by the 

Principal and respective Incharges of Sports 

Club, NSS POs and Other Cells

NSS, Women Cell, Legal Literacy Cell, 

Red Cross Cell,Eco-Club & Red Ribbon 

Club

Enrollment Process of different cells and in 

different sports

21st July(Saturday)-24th 

July(Tuesday)

NSS, Women Cell, Legal Literacy Cell, 

Red Cross Cell,Eco-Club & Red Ribbon 

Club

Swach Bharat Abhiyan Campaign 24th July (Saturday) Eco - Club And NSS

Kargil Vijay Diwas Celebration by paying 

homage to the Kargil War's Heroes
Entire college

IQAC Meeting IQAC Members

Awareness Programme on 'Manav Adhikar' 28th July (Saturday) Grievances and Redressal Cell 

Van Mahotsav' celebration & sapling 

Plantation and constitution of committee to 

look after saplings (One Day camp of NSS)

30th July(Monday)
Eco- Club and National Service Scheme 

(NSS)

Extension Lecture on Career oppurtunities in 

Police Department  and 'DurgaShakti' app
06th August(Monday) Career Counseling Cell
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JULY 

Admission process, Time table setting & 

section Distribution

B.A., B.Com, BCA, M.A, M.Com, 

P.G.Diploma in Yoga Sc., M.Sc. 

Computer Sc., B.Vocational Courses & 

Community College

26th July(Thursday)

20th July(Friday)

AUGUST



Extension Lecture on Career oppurtunities in 

Field of Drama,Film etc.
Entire college

Celebration of International Youth day (12th 

August)
 National Service scheme(NSS)

Talent Search Entire college

Teej Mahotsav 13th August(Monday) Entire college

Independence Day Celebration 15th August (Wednesday) Entire college

Inter Class Quiz Competition on English 

Literature
20th August(Monday) English Department

Extension Lecture on Job Oppurtunities 24th August(Friday) BCA Department 

Inter Class Competition - Mehndi And Rakhi 

Making
25th August(Saturday) Community College

Sanskrit Divas Sanskrit Department 

Sports Meet Sports Club

Freshers' Party of Different Departments 1st week Entire college

Intra College Quiz Competition on Indian 

Constitution
04th September(Monday) Political Science Department

Teachers' Day Celebration 05th September (Tuesday) Entire college

Industrial Visit to Hotel Cozzet,Sonipat CTHM,B. Vocational

International Literacy day celebration (Rally 

by NSS Volunteers)
NSS And Legal Literacy Cell

Workshop on Soft skills and Personality 

Development

10th September (Monday)- 24th 

September(Monday)
Career Counseling Cell

One day industrial visit to 'Hotel Park 

Plaza',Zirakpur
CTHM (B.Vocational)

AD-Mad Show Commerce department

Hindi Diwas Celebration 14th September(Friday) Hindi Department

11th September(Tuesday)

10th August(Friday)

08th September(Saturday)

29th August(Wednesday)

SEPTEMBER



Skit on "Dhruvswamini" by history club 

students
18th September(Tuesday) History Department

Sawach Bharat Abhiyan Awareness 

Programme
19th September(Wednesday) Nss & Red Ribbon Club

Meeting of Grievances and Redressal Cell 

with the Principal
3rd week of september Grievances and Redressal Cell 

Rally by NSS Volunteers on 'Say no to Plastic' National Service Scheme

extension Lecture on Women Safety Women Cell

Academic Fest
27th September(Thursday) and 28th 

September(Friday)
Entire college

Industrial Visit to various Industry Partners 1st week
Community College and B. Vocational 

Dept.

Gandhi Jayanti and Lal Bhadur Shastri Jayanti 

Celebration
02nd October

Extension Lecture on 'Philosphy of Ghandi' 06th October (Saturday) National Service Scheme(NSS)

Extension Lecture On Career Opportunities in 

Computer Field
BCA Department 

Trip to Gujrat B. Vocational Dept.

Poster Making and Salogan Writing 

Competition on 'Stop burning crop residues'
National Service Scheme(NSS)

Essay Writing Competition on International 

Girl Child Day
Women Cell

Extension Lecture on Importance of Computer 

in Government Jobs 
15th October(Monday) BCA Department  

Extension Lecture on Career Counselling 20th October(Saturday) Career Counseling Cell

U.N. Day Celebration (24th October) 23rd October(Monday) Political Science Department

Book Review (B.A. 2nd Year) 28 th October(Saturday) English Department 

24th September(Monday)

10th October(Wednesday)

OCTOBER

09th October (Tuesday)



NSS Special Seven Days Camp
28th October(Sunday) -03rd 

November(Saturday)
National Service Scheme(NSS)

IQAC Meeting IQAC Members

Parents Teacher Meeting/Alumni Meet Entire college

Intra College Quiz Competition First week Mathematics Department

House exams First week Entire college

Haryana Day Celebration 01st November(Thursday) Entire College

Diwali Celebration 05 November(Monday)
Community College and B. Vocational 

Dept.

Result declaration, Counselling of week 

students and PTM
Second week Entire college

Legal services Day celebration 09th November(Friday) Legal Literacy cell

One Day Socio- Economic Survey by 15 

students at village Bhalaut 
16th November(Friday) Geography department

Meeting of Examination Committee for house 

Exams with Principal
Last week Entire college

Faculty Improvement Programme, Online 

feedback from students
1st week Entire college

Awareness programme on Preventition of 

HIV/AIDS 
1st december(Friday) Legal Literacy Cell and Red Cross Cell

Extension Lecture on Preventition of HIV/AIDS 02nd december (Saturday) National Service Scheme (NSS)

International Anti Corruption Day (09th 

December)
08th december(Saturday) Anti Corruption cell

World Human Rights Day 10th december(Monday) Entire college

Orientation Programme for School Students-

Kaushal Mela 
12th december(Wednesday) B. Vocational and Community College

Ntional Mathematics Day 22nd December (Saturday) Mathematics Department

Geeta Jayanti Celebration 18th December(Tuesday) Entire college

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

Last week



Extension Lecture on 'Sexual Harrassment at 

workplace' by Mr. Rakesh 

Nehra,Advocate,High court Chd. (Organised 

by women cell)

24th December (Monday) Entire college

Training of beauty and wellness students with 

industry partner- 'Beauty N beyond' on the 

topic 'Different Hair styles and Nail Art 

24th December (Monday)to 29th 

December(Saturday)

Beauty and Wellness (Community 

College)

Internal Assessment, Assignment Checking, 

Register Completion
3rd Week Entire college

IQAC Meeting IQAC Members

Athletic meet Entire college

Extension Lecture on "Domestic Voilence Act -

2005" under Legal Literacy cell
05th January(Saturday) Entire college

National Youth Day & B'day Celebration of 

Swami Vivekanand
12th January(Saturday) National Service Scheme (NSS)

LOHRI & Makar Sakranti Celebration 12 th January(Saturday) Entire college

AD-Writing Competition 16th Jabuary(Wednesday) commerce Department

Extension Lecture on Career Oppurtunities 19th January(saturday) Career Counseling Cell

Extension Lecture on Languages and Accents 21st January(Monday) English Department

Inter -College Circle Kabaddi Competition 
24th January(Thursday)-25th 

January(Friday)
Sports Club

Nukkad Natak on 'Jagruk Matdata' Political Science Department

National Voters' Day celebration National Service Scheme(NSS)

National Tourism Day celebration B. Vocational(CTHM)

Republic Day Celebration 26th January(Saturday) Entire college

Job Fair 29th January(Tuesday) Entire College

Fifteen Days Workshop on 'Soft Skill 

Deelopment and Career Objective' in 

collaboration with VNDP and Yes 

Centre,Sonipat

16th January(Wednesday) - 30th 

January(Wednesday)

Final Year students of All streams and 

Community college students 

JANURAY

First week

25th Janurary(Friday)



One day Workshop on SEBI 30th January(Wednesday) teaching and non-teaching Staff

Job Fair 31st January(Thursday) Entire college

Awareness programme on Preventition of 

HIV/AIDS  and  Blood Test of Volunteers for 

HIV

04th Februray Red Ribbon Club And NSS

Road Safety Week
04th Februray (Monday)- 10th 

Februray(Sunday)
Road Safety Club

Trip to Surajkund 2nd Week Entire college

Awareness programme on Preventition of 

HIV/AIDS 
04th Februray(Monday)

National Service Scheme(NSS),Red 

Ribbon Cell

Slogan Writing and Poster making 

Competition
13th Februray(Tuesday) Political Science Department

Inter College American Flag Football 

Tournament
15th -16th Feb Sports Club

Extension Lecture on 21st Century 

computing Technologies for smart cities 
16th Februray(Saturday)

BCA Department and Community 

College

Screening of animated movie on the Play 

" The Merchant Of Venice"
17th Februray(Saturday) English Department

Orientation Programme for School Students 25th Februray(Monday)
Community College and B. Vocational 

Dept.

IQAC Meeting First week IQAC Members

An Overview of Budget 1st March(Friday) commerce Department

International seminar on'Contemporary 

Issues in Commerece'

07th March(Thursday) Commerce Department

National Seminar on  प्रयोजनमूलक हिन्दी:  

प्रासंहिकता एवं उपादेयता

Hindi Department

Two days Workshop on Application of MS-

Excel in Statistical Analysis

Commerce Department

One Day Camp 09th March(Saturday) National Service Scheme(NSS)

One Day Workshop Cum Awareness 

Programme on Remote Sensing And GIS 

Technology

13th March(Wednesday) Geography Department

PI Day Celebration 14th March(Thursday) Maths Department 

08th March(Friday)

MARCH

FEBUARY



Essay writing competition on 'Emerging 

Trends in indian Federalism'
Political Science Depatment 

Ramp Show Community College

extension lecture on Women safety 23rd March(Saturday) Women Cell

Career Counseling session 27th March(Wednesday) Career Counseling Cell

extension lecture on ''Bhasha Vigyan'' 30th March(Saturday) Hindi Department

House exams First week Entire college

Khani - Vimarsh ' By M.A.(hindi) Students 02nd April (Tuesday) Hindi Department

Extension Lecture On Sketching 03rd April(Wednesday)
Dress Designing and Tailoring 

(Community College)

Farewell Parties for Different Departments Entire college

Training of working with Interactive Board 

Training (1st Year students)
BCA Department 

Slogan Writing And Poster Makin Competition 06th April(Saturday) Legal Literacy Cell and Road Safety Club

Result declaration, Counselling of week 

students and PTM
Second week Entire college

Extension Lecture on Stress Management 08th April(Monday) Physicology department 

Social Awareness Week 2nd week Entire college

Four-Days Employability Taining Program for 

studentsn in collaboration with Focal Skill 

Foundation 

04th April(Thursday)-08th 

April(Monday)
Entire college

Annual Prize Distribution 09th April (Tuesday) Entire college

Screening of documentry - Teach Aids 10th April(Wednesday)
National Service Scheme(NSS),Red 

Cross Society and Red Ribbon Club

Debate Competition 11th April(thursday) Hindi Department

Industrial visit to Jasch industries 17th April(Wednesday) Commerce Department

Celebration of Earth Day 22nd April (Monday) Geography Department,Eco-Club

Celebration of World Book Day 23rd April(Tuesday) Entire college

16th March(Saturday)

APRIL

1st week 



One day visit to SUPVA university,Rohtak 25th April (Thursday)
Dress Designing and Tailoring 

(Community College)

Industrial Visit to  Passive infra projects pvt. 

Ltd.  Hassangarh
27th April(Saturday)

Computer application and 

IT(Community College)

Faculty felicitation function 29th April (Monday) Entire college

Internal Assessment, Assignment Checking, 

Register Completion
3rd Week Entire college

visit to fair at pragati maidan,delhi 06th May Community college

One day workshop on 'Provisions of tax 

planning and TDS' by commerce department 
07th May Supporting staff

Training of beauty and wellness students with 

industry partner- 'Beauty N beyond' on the 

topic 'Corrective Make-up Technique and 

Facial Electrotherapy'

07th May to 15th may Community College

One Month Summer Training Programme 

under community out-reach programme

01st june(Saturday) to 30th 

June(Sunday)
Community College

June

May


